	STATE OF ALASKA	PROJECT NUMBER	D: 78153_1		OPEN AT: 3:00 P		ME				
			BOSTWICK TIMBER ACCESS ROAD DATE: JUNE 23,200						1		
DIVISION OF PARKS AND OUTDOOR RECREATION			Clam Gulch SRA Access Stairway			BY: LUKE RANDALL			_		
		LOCATION: GRAVI	/INA ISLAND		COMPILED BY: LUKE RANDALL CHECKED BY: S. WELLS				PAGE 1 OF 1 PAGES		
			T. Galbini Extraperor			Ketchikan Ready-Mix & Quarry, INC. Rock-N-Road (Rock-N-Road Co	Construction S&S General Contractors		
NAME & ADDRESS			ENGINEER'S				PO Box 1188	PO Box 1188			
TEM		- CHANTEN I	America			Ketchikan, Alaska 9		Petersburg, Alas		Sitka, Alaska 998	
ITEM NUMBER	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT	AMOUNT	UNIT	AMOUNT	UNIT	AMOUNT	UNIT	AMOUNT
	LINEAR GRADING	5.7	MILE	PRICE \$135,000.00	\$769,500.00	PRICE \$165,000.00	\$940,500.00	PRICE \$214,709,27	\$1,222,927,71	PRICE	£4.447.000
514(1)	MODULAR BRIDGE	40	L.F.	\$135,000.00	\$12,000.00				\$1,223,837.71	\$196,000.00	\$1,117,200.0
515(1)	LOG STRINGER BRIDGE	147	L.F.			,	71,71111	,	\$15,000.00		\$18,000.0
	18-INCH PIPE			\$600.00	\$88,200.00		. ,		\$33,075.00		\$45,570.0
		2,736	L.F.	\$40.00	\$109,440.00	, , , , ,			\$72,203.04	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$123,120.0
	24-INCH PIPE	597	L.F.	\$50.00	\$29,850.00		\$17,910.00	\$30.86	\$18,423.42	\$55.00	\$32,835.0
	36-INCH PIPE	144	L.F.	\$80.00	\$11,520.00	\$60.00	\$8,640.00	\$55.47	\$7,987.68	\$68.00	\$9,792.0
503(17-48)	48-INCH PIPE	40	L.F.	\$115.00	\$4,600.00	\$90.00	\$3,600.00	\$101.59	\$4,063.60	\$92.00	\$3,680.0
640(1)	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	ALL REQ'D	L.S.	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.0
643(1)	GATE	1	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$17,160.00	\$17,160.00	\$9,803.00	\$9,803.0
							1		,		1
	TOTAL BASIC BID				\$1,086,110.00		\$1,193,150.00		\$1,491,750.45		\$1,560,000.0
					V 1,333,133	_	* 1,100,100.55		41,401,700.40.		φ1,500,000.0
								_	,		
								<u></u>	,	-	
				+						<u> </u>	
				1		<u></u>		<u></u>	,	<u> </u>	
				+					.———	<u> </u>	
				-				4			
								4			
	 										
	-										
	1						,				
	1						,				
Other Bid	ds Received:						,				
							,				
Juratta C	Construction Co. INC Total Basic Bid:	. ¢1 720 080 05		+				-		<u> </u>	